
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Legal Seq= 0;
Date Recorded= 2003;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301140000
27940

01/14/2003
02:23:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200208290004
15070

200301150000
28860

01/15/2003
09:31:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BLAKE,
ROXANNE O

200105030001
73681

200301280000
50010

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208160003
89940

200301280000
50000

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208160003
89940

200301280000
50020

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207310003
56020

200301280000
50030

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207310003
56020

200301280000
50060

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207190003
38270

200301280000
50080

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207230003
41610

200301280000
50090

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207230003
41610

200301280000
50110

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207220003
40890

200301280000
50120

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200212040006
02850

200301280000
50100

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207220003
40890

200303040001
28630

03/04/2003
09:03:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200211010005
41270

200303040001
28620

03/04/2003
09:03:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208140003
83600



200303170001
60220

03/17/2003
01:57:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201250000
44171

200303280001
86750

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208140003
83600

200303280001
86770

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207310003
56020

200303280001
86780

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207230003
41610

200304140002
23510

04/14/2003
09:40:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200301090000
18010

200304140002
23520

04/14/2003
09:40:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200301020000
00280

200304140002
23500

04/14/2003
09:40:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302050000
70980

200304140002
23530

04/14/2003
09:40:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200301300000
56580

200304170002
32560

04/17/2003
08:38:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200204260001
93401

200304170002
32550

04/17/2003
08:38:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200204260001
93401

200304240002
51810

04/24/2003
12:08:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200212040006
02840

200304240002
51820

04/24/2003
12:08:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200212040006
02840

200305210003
16030

05/21/2003
01:43:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208120003
79130

200305210003
16020

05/21/2003
01:43:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200208120003
79130

200306230003
92330

06/23/2003
01:05:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200304040002
00550

200306250003
97720

06/25/2003
09:22:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

199510160002
94271


