Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301140000 27940	01/14/2003 02:23:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					200208290004 15070	
200301150000 28860	01/15/2003 09:31:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAKE, ROXANNE O					200105030001 73681	
200301280000 50010	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200208160003 89940	
200301280000 50000	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200208160003 89940	
200301280000 50020	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207310003 56020	
200301280000 50030	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207310003 56020	
200301280000 50060	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207190003 38270	
200301280000 50080	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207230003 41610	
200301280000 50090	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207230003 41610	
200301280000 50110	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207220003 40890	
200301280000 50120	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200212040006 02850	
200301280000 50100	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207220003 40890	
200303040001 28630	03/04/2003 09:03:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200211010005 41270	
200303040001 28620	03/04/2003 09:03:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200208140003 83600	

200303170001 60220	03/17/2003 01:57:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200201250000 44171	
200303280001 86750	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200208140003 83600	
200303280001 86770	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200207310003 56020	
200303280001 86780	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200207230003 41610	
200304140002 23510	04/14/2003 09:40:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200301090000 18010	
200304140002 23520	04/14/2003 09:40:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200301020000 00280	
200304140002 23500	04/14/2003 09:40:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200302050000 70980	
200304140002 23530	04/14/2003 09:40:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200301300000 56580	
200304170002 32560	04/17/2003 08:38:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200204260001 93401	
200304170002 32550	04/17/2003 08:38:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200204260001 93401	
200304240002 51810	04/24/2003 12:08:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200212040006 02840	
200304240002 51820	04/24/2003 12:08:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200212040006 02840	
200305210003 16030	05/21/2003 01:43:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200208120003 79130	
200305210003 16020	05/21/2003 01:43:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200208120003 79130	
200306230003 92330	06/23/2003 01:05:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200304040002 00550	
200306250003 97720	06/25/2003 09:22:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK			199510160002 94271	